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IMIAINS

Chips & Queso or Salsa

Cup Of Noodles

Grape UnCrustable

Mac N’ Cheese

Soft Pretzel w/ cheese + $1.00)

Cheese Pizza

Hot Dog

Burger Sliders (2)

Burger off the Blackstone (imited availability)

SNACKS

Fruit Snacks

Rice Krispies Treat
Slim Jims

ChlpS (Regular Lays or Doritos)
Goldfish

Popcorn

Sunflower Seeds

CANDY

Lollipops
Fun Dip, Gum, Kit Kats, M&Ms, Nerd Clusters, Push
Pops, Reese PB Cups, Snickers and Sour Patch Kids

Big League Chew

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
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FROM THE FREEZER

Otter POP (iue Rasp, Grape, Lime, Orange, Pineapple Punch, Strawberry)

Bomb Popsicle

Dippin’ Dots (chocolate, Cookies & Cream, Cookie Dough, Cotton Candy, Rainbow)
Ice Cream Sandwich

SIIOW Cone (Cherry, Grape, Lemonade, Lime, Tiger’s Blood)

COLD BEVERAGES

Bottled Water

Honest Organic Apple Juice Box
Gatorade (Fruit Punch, Lemon Lime or Orange)
Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, or Dr. Pepper)
Lemon Sparkling Water

Orange Celsius Energy Drink

12 oz Cold Brew Coffee

HOT BEVERAGES

Hot Tea
Coffee
Hot Chocolate

$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$5.00

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00



