



## MAINS

Chips & Queso or Salsa	\$2.00
Cup Of Noodles	\$2.00
Grape UnCrustable	\$2.00
Mac N' Cheese	\$2.00
Soft Pretzel (w/ cheese + \$1.00)	\$2.00
Cheese Pizza	\$3.00
Hot Dog	\$3.00
Burger Sliders (2)	\$4.00
Burger off the Blackstone (limited availability)	\$5.00

## SNACKS

Fruit Snacks	\$1.00
Rice Krispies Treat	\$1.00
Slim Jims	\$1.00
Chips (Regular Lays or Doritos)	\$2.00
Goldfish	\$2.00
Popcorn	\$2.00
Sunflower Seeds	\$2.00

## CANDY

Lollipops	\$1.00
Fun Dip, Gum, Kit Kats, M&Ms, Nerd Clusters, Push Pops, Reese PB Cups, Snickers and Sour Patch Kids	\$2.00
Big League Chew	\$3.00



## FROM THE FREEZER

Otter Pop (Blue Rasp, Grape, Lime, Orange, Pineapple Punch, Strawberry)	\$1.00
Bomb Popsicle	\$2.00
Dippin' Dots (Chocolate, Cookies & Cream, Cookie Dough, Cotton Candy, Rainbow)	\$3.00
Ice Cream Sandwich	\$3.00
Snow Cone (Cherry, Grape, Lemonade, Lime, Tiger's Blood)	\$3.00

## COLD BEVERAGES

Bottled Water	\$1.00
Honest Organic Apple Juice Box	\$1.00
Gatorade (Fruit Punch, Lemon Lime or Orange)	\$2.00
Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, or Dr. Pepper)	\$2.00
Lemon Sparkling Water	\$2.00
Orange Celsius Energy Drink	\$3.00
12 oz Cold Brew Coffee	\$5.00

## HOT BEVERAGES

Hot Tea	\$1.00
Coffee	\$2.00
Hot Chocolate	\$2.00